DATA SHEET
K
38
18
 (0
8-
01
-2

3MW20DM4-53 26472E015 2 270 42 3” 2-1/2” 575 4.8 3 20’ M
3MW30DM4-21 26472E021 3 330 28 3” 2-1/2” 230 20.0 1 20’ M
ORDERING INFORMATION
SOLIDS HANDLING WASTEWATER PUMPS 3MW SERIES
All indicated Pentair trademarks and logos are property of Pentair. Third party registered and unregistered trademarks and logos are the property of their respective owners. Because we are
continuously improving our products and services, Pentair reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice. Pentair is an equal opportunity employer.
©2023 Pentair. All Rights Reserved.	 K3818 (08-01-23)
293 Wright St
Delavan, WI 53115
Ph: 888.987.8677
Fx: 800.426.9446
pentair.com490 Pinebush Rd, Unit 4
Cambridge, Ontario N1T 0A5, Canada
Ph: 800.363.7867
Fx: 888.606.5484
MODEL NUMBER ENGINEERING
NUMBER HP MAX
CAPACITY
MAX
HEAD
DISCHARGE
NPT
SOLIDS
HANDLING VOLTS FULL LOAD
AMPS PHASE CORD
LENGTH SWITCH
3MW30DM4-03 26472E022 3 330 28 3” 2-1/2” 200 15.0 3 20’ M
3MW30DM4-23 26472E023 3 330 28 3” 2-1/2” 230 13.5 3 20’ M
3MW30DM4-43 26472E024 3 330 28 3” 2-1/2” 460 6.8 3 20’ M
3MW30DM4-53 26472E025 3 330 28 3” 2-1/2” 575 5.5 3 20’ M
3MW10DM2-01 26474E000 1 135 52 3” 2” 200 11.4 1 20’ M
3MW10DM2-21 26474E001 1 135 52 3” 2” 230 10.3 1 20’ M
3MW10DM2-03 26474E002 1 135 52 3” 2” 200 7.7 3 20’ M
3MW10DM2-23 26474E003 1 135 52 3” 2” 230 7.0 3 20’ M
3MW10DM2-43 26474E004 1 135 52 3” 2” 460 3.5 3 20’ M
3MW10DM2-53 26474E005 1 135 52 3” 2” 575 2.8 3 20’ M
3MW15DM2-01 26474E010 1-1/2 155 64 3” 2” 200 14.8 1 20’ M
3MW15DM2-21 26474E011 1-1/2 155 64 3” 2” 230 12.8 1 20’ M
3MW15DM2-03 26474E012 1-1/2 155 64 3” 2” 200 8.8 3 20’ M
3MW15DM2-23 26474E013 1-1/2 155 64 3” 2” 230 8.0 3 20’ M
3MW15DM2-43 26474E014 1-1/2 155 64 3” 2” 460 4.0 3 20’ M
3MW15DM2-53 26474E015 1-1/2 155 64 3” 2” 575 3.2 3 20’ M
3MW20DM2-01 26474E020 2 170 76 3” 2” 200 17.7 1 20’ M
3MW20DM2-21 26474E021 2 170 76 3” 2” 230 16.0 1 20’ M
3MW20DM2-03 26474E022 2 170 76 3” 2” 200 13.0 3 20’ M
3MW20DM2-23 26474E023 2 170 76 3” 2” 230 12.0 3 20’ M
3MW20DM2-43 26474E024 2 170 76 3” 2” 460 6.0 3 20’ M
3MW20DM2-53 26474E025 2 170 76 3” 2” 575 4.8 3 20’ M
3MW30DM2-21 26474E030 3 180 92 3” 2” 230 19.0 1 20’ M
3MW30DM2-03 26474E031 3 180 92 3” 2” 200 14.7 3 20’ M
3MW30DM2-23 26474E032 3 180 92 3” 2” 230 13.3 3 20’ M
3MW30DM2-43 26474E033 3 180 92 3” 2” 460 6.7 3 20’ M
3MW30DM2-53 26474E034 3 180 92 3” 2” 575 5.2 3 20’ M
ORDERING INFORMATION